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Technische Daten

Technische Eigenschaften

Warmwasserversorgung

Arbeitsdruck

Vorschriften

EN Standard
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max. +80°C

0.5-10 bar

EN 817
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Ersatzteile
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SP40559073
Name

01 Deckplatte, d 170 mm, (2011-)

01 Abdeckplatte, 150x150 mm Ausgelaufen
02 Abdeckhtlse

03 0-Ring, 41x3

04 PVC-Befestigungsplatte Ausgelaufen
05 Schraube, M4.5x80

06 Kartusche, 3.5 Classic

07 Temperatur-Anschlagring

08 Schraubhtilse, M38x1

09 Funktionseinheit, 3.5, (2011-) Ausgelaufen
10 Uberwurfmutter

11 Anschlussnippel, (2014-)

12 0-Ring, d 14x2

Art.-Nr.
59913404
59914003
59912511
59913215
59913047
59912890
59913075
59912325
59912115
59913376
59912984
59913885
59912982
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